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Attendee Name  Company  Representing  Phone No.  Email Address 
Prime/Sub/ 
LBE/Vendor 
and Trade? 

Andy Kim  SF Public Works – Bureau of 
Construction Management 

669‐251‐6737  andy.kim@sfdpw.org  N/A 

Jose Cuejilo  SF Public Works – Bureau of 
Architecture 

415‐359‐5079  Jose.cuejilo2@sfdpw.org  N/A 

Daniel Broas  Novum Structures    Daniel.Broas@novumstructures.
com 

Vendor/Struc‐
tural Canopy 

Daniella Jimenez  Guzman Construction Group    djimenez@guzmangc.com  Prime 

Dan Amigone  Guzman Construction Group      Prime 

Dan Ravano  D.M. Ravano Construction    dravano@ravanogc.com Prime 

Selormey Dzikunu  SF Contract Monitoring Division  628‐271‐2094  Selormey.dzikunu@sfdpw.org  N/A 

Joe Hartwell  Aries Buildings  520‐246‐6282    jhartwell@ariesbuildings.com  Vendor/Modu
‐lar Buldings 
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Katie Huang  AmOne Corp    katie@amonecorp.com  Prime 

Anna Lui  SF Office of Labor Standards 
Enforcement 

415‐554‐5404  anna.liu@sfgov.org  N/A 

Mario Tostado  City Building    mtostado@citybuilding.com  Prime 

Yesenia Esquivel  City Building      Prime 

Vince Baldwin  City Building      Prime 

Colin Mosher  SF Public Works – Bureau of 
Architecture 

510‐504‐8247  colin.mosher@sfdpw.org  N/A 

Christine Tang  SF Public Works – Bureau of 
Project Management 

415‐513‐3328  christine.tang@sfdpw.org  N/A 

Rebecca Boyd         

Kathy Jung      kathy.jung@sfdph.org  N/A 
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Sebastian Froman  Rodan Builders    sfroman@rodanbuilders.com   

Fred Simmons  SF Department of Public 
Health 

415‐235‐7665  frederick.simmons@sfdph.org  N/A 

Vito Vanoni  SF Public Works – Bureau of 
Architecture 

415‐819‐3605  vito.vanoni@sfdpw.org  N/A 

Brandon Ripley  WPCS  707‐344‐8000  brandon.ripley@wpcs.com   

         

         

         

         

         

 


